
Post Program Employment
	Post-Program Employment
	# Total
	# Total Known Status
	# Teaching and Employed in MD
	# Teaching in a Title I/TSI/CSI school in MD
	# Teaching but Not Employed in MD
	# Not Teaching
	# Total Unknown Status

	2019-2020 program completers (using EPP's definition) *
	131
	99
	95
	30
	2
	4
	32

	2020-2021 program completers* (using EPP's definition)
	120
	102
	81
	41
	No information
	10
	18

	2021-2022 program completers* (using EPP's definition)
	128
	 Yet not available 
	 Yet not available 
	 Yet not available 
	 Yet not available 
	 Yet not available 
	 Yet not available 


* Program Completers defined as all students completing coursework, practicum, edTPA, Praxis Core or equivalent, and Praxis II

